
RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 4  KLIKA Maroš  Subaru Impreza WRX STI 1:08.446 1:08.485 1:10.166 1:08.093 4:35.190

2 3  KOLEK Jakub  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 1:12.463 1:12.232 1:11.007 1:12.809 4:48.511 13.321

3 5  LUKÁČ Ivan  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:12.691 1:12.613 1:11.939 1:11.289 4:48.532 13.342

4 12  BÉREŠ Róbert  Peugeot 306 Gti 1:12.475 1:14.200 1:15.179 1:11.936 4:53.790 18.600

5 47  KOVÁČ Branislav  Škoda 100 L 1:15.231 1:13.242 1:13.562 1:12.898 4:54.933 19.743

6 32  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 1:15.358 1:14.429 1:13.418 1:13.452 4:56.657 21.467

7 33  JASZAY Marek  Daihatsu Charade 1:16.677 1:14.627 1:14.017 1:14.036 4:59.357 24.167

8 62  REJTA Ladislav  BMW e46 Coupe 1:15.617 1:16.630 2.000 1:15.147 1:14.341 5:01.735 26.545

9 31  DUBÓCZI Peter  Trabant R1 1:19.029 1:14.726 1:15.084 1:13.270 5:02.109 26.919

10 28  HOLIK Michal  Citroën Saxo Vts 1:17.047 1:14.923 1:13.109 1:17.524 5:02.603 27.413

11 10  BRANIŠA Lukáš  Ford Fiesta 1:28.934 4.000 1:10.519 1:13.166 1:10.064 5:02.683 27.493

12 34  TEREZČÁK Martin  VW Polo 1:16.252 1:16.279 1:15.834 1:14.507 5:02.872 27.682

13 22  FLOREK Jozef  Citroën Saxo Vts 1:19.358 1:15.501 1:14.708 1:14.367 5:03.934 28.744

14 50  ŠUP Norbert  Škoda 100 L Rallye 1:13.092 1:28.722 2.000 1:11.465 1:11.183 5:04.462 29.272

15 48  HANESZ Štefan  Škoda 105 1:18.884 1:16.690 1:14.796 1:15.225 5:05.595 30.405

16 27  KOĽVEK Tomáš  Citroën Saxo Vts 1:19.126 1:14.938 1:15.325 1:16.379 5:05.768 30.578

17 63  KOLIBÁR Jaroslav  BMW e36 1:16.712 1:17.455 2.000 1:16.705 2.000 1:16.068 5:06.940 31.750

18 24  JAKUB Miroslav  Opel Corsa 1:17.926 1:15.863 1:17.351 1:15.996 5:07.136 31.946

19 64  IVAN Tomáš  BMW e30 1:15.844 1:14.265 1:25.194 1:13.775 5:09.078 33.888

20 45  ŠALATA Oskar  Škoda 105 R 1:19.312 1:16.321 1:18.188 1:15.487 5:09.308 34.118

21 21  OLEJÁR Peter  Peugeot 106 Gti 1:19.117 1:17.767 1:17.061 1:15.367 5:09.312 34.122

22 55  SOLTISZ Richard  BMW e36 1:19.054 2.000 1:16.942 1:16.314 1:17.354 5:09.664 34.474

23 11  BARKÁSZ Gabriel  Renault Clio Williams 1:16.079 1:18.749 1:17.741 1:17.984 5:10.553 35.363

24 14  SEMKA Samuel  Ford Escort RS2000 1:21.575 1:14.496 1:18.563 2.000 1:16.805 5:11.439 36.249

25 46  ÜVEGEŠ Štefan  Škoda 130 LR 1:22.846 1:16.575 1:17.063 1:16.988 2.000 5:13.472 38.282

26 35  SOBOĽ Rudolf  Suzuki Swift 1:18.546 1:19.080 1:18.109 1:18.636 5:14.371 39.181

27 29  MESARČÍK Stanislav  Fiat Seicento 1:18.041 1:31.006 1:15.530 1:13.283 5:17.860 42.670
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28 37  ŠIMKO Adrián  Peugeot 106 1:32.253 1:18.007 2.000 1:15.125 1:13.017 5:18.402 43.212

29 49  TOTH Mário  Škoda 120 S 1:13.730 1:21.403 1:33.922 2.000 1:12.191 5:21.246 46.056

30 25  KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic CRX 1:23.546 1:20.761 1:19.130 1:19.357 5:22.794 47.604

31 52  DOMBY Rudolf  BMW e36 Compact 1:23.191 1:23.947 1:24.883 1:11.693 5:23.714 48.524

32 19  ŠIMKO Slavomír  Peugeot 106 1:20.565 1:20.219 1:21.340 1:22.135 5:24.259 49.069

33 54  DZURIŠ Maroš  BMW e30 1:25.621 1:20.789 1:19.388 1:20.002 5:25.800 50.610

34 44  BRÖSTL Peter  Škoda 120 1:18.534 1:27.173 1:22.427 1:20.006 5:28.140 52.950

35 23  MANDUĽÁK Matúš  Peugeot 206 1:25.813 1:24.302 1:20.394 1:18.782 5:29.291 54.101

36 61  MELNIČÁK Patrik  BMW e30 1:27.990 1:20.178 1:23.431 1:20.487 5:32.086 56.896

37 6  ZUBRICKÝ Daniel  Subaru Impreza WRX 1:24.040 2.000 1:23.456 1:18.218 1:26.732 5:32.446 57.256

38 13  TEREZČÁK Milan  Fiat Ritmo Abarth 1:27.897 1:23.688 1:21.157 1:21.308 5:34.050 58.860

39 18  BRUNO Michele Nico  Opel Tigra 1:31.647 1:24.001 1:23.880 2.000 1:18.941 5:38.469 1:03.279

40 56  KUZICA Michal  BMW e36 Coupe 1:32.664 1:23.320 1:22.425 1:25.216 5:43.625 1:08.435

41 40  HORVÁTHOVÁ Miroslava  BMW 318is 1:25.515 1:24.365 1:30.916 1:26.570 5:47.366 1:12.176

42 59  KISS Peter st.  Lada 2101 1:33.247 1:26.841 2.000 1:24.922 1:24.506 2.000 5:49.516 1:14.326

43 58  ELIÁŠ Bruno  Lada 2107 1:28.665 1:26.678 1:25.975 1:28.296 5:49.614 1:14.424

44 60  ČARNÝ Tomáš  BMW e30 1:26.824 1:28.821 1:29.670 1:27.245 5:52.560 1:17.370

45 7  RAŠKY Gabriel  Subaru Impreza WRX 1:31.820 1:27.450 1:28.948 1:25.545 5:53.763 1:18.573

46 38  KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett  Lada VFTS 1:33.957 1:32.177 1:26.880 1:21.704 5:54.718 1:19.528

47 39  KOREC Miroslav  Lada 2105 1:31.136 1:29.828 1:26.931 1:27.115 5:55.010 1:19.820

48 16  KOVALČIK Dušan  Škoda Octavia RS 1:30.622 1:31.262 1:30.364 1:28.762 6:01.010 1:25.820

49 51  KISS Peter ml.  Lada 2101 1:28.245 1:29.846 4.000 1:40.768 1:22.579 6:01.438 1:26.248

50 43  KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora  Lada VFTS 1:18.638 1:18.067 1:16.656 2:16.153 6:09.514 1:34.324

51 42  HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic CRX 1:38.140 2.000 1:34.473 1:32.168 1:33.212 2.000 6:17.993 1:42.803

52 41  ČARNÁ Zuzana  BMW e30 2:05.690 1:46.065 1:46.780 1:49.769 7:28.304 2:53.114

1  PAZDERÁK Marek  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI

20  PROKŠA Jakub  Suzuki Swift

36  MESARČÍK Július  Fiat Seicento

9  KECER Patrik  Peugeot 306 Gti

30  DANIEL Peter  Fiat 127

57  FEHÉR Viktor  Lada 2106

26  TUTKO Daniel  Citroën C2



RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 32  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 1:15.358 1:14.429 1:13.418 1:13.452 4:56.657

2 33  JASZAY Marek  Daihatsu Charade 1:16.677 1:14.627 1:14.017 1:14.036 4:59.357 2.700

3 31  DUBÓCZI Peter  Trabant R1 1:19.029 1:14.726 1:15.084 1:13.270 5:02.109 5.452

4 34  TEREZČÁK Martin  VW Polo 1:16.252 1:16.279 1:15.834 1:14.507 5:02.872 6.215

5 35  SOBOĽ Rudolf  Suzuki Swift 1:18.546 1:19.080 1:18.109 1:18.636 5:14.371 17.714

6 29  MESARČÍK Stanislav  Fiat Seicento 1:18.041 1:31.006 1:15.530 1:13.283 5:17.860 21.203

36  MESARČÍK Július  Fiat Seicento

30  DANIEL Peter  Fiat 127

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 28  HOLIK Michal  Citroën Saxo Vts 1:17.047 1:14.923 1:13.109 1:17.524 5:02.603

2 22  FLOREK Jozef  Citroën Saxo Vts 1:19.358 1:15.501 1:14.708 1:14.367 5:03.934 1.331

3 27  KOĽVEK Tomáš  Citroën Saxo Vts 1:19.126 1:14.938 1:15.325 1:16.379 5:05.768 3.165

4 24  JAKUB Miroslav  Opel Corsa 1:17.926 1:15.863 1:17.351 1:15.996 5:07.136 4.533

5 21  OLEJÁR Peter  Peugeot 106 Gti 1:19.117 1:17.767 1:17.061 1:15.367 5:09.312 6.709

6 25  KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic CRX 1:23.546 1:20.761 1:19.130 1:19.357 5:22.794 20.191

7 19  ŠIMKO Slavomír  Peugeot 106 1:20.565 1:20.219 1:21.340 1:22.135 5:24.259 21.656

8 23  MANDUĽÁK Matúš  Peugeot 206 1:25.813 1:24.302 1:20.394 1:18.782 5:29.291 26.688

9 18  BRUNO Michele Nico  Opel Tigra 1:31.647 1:24.001 1:23.880 2.000 1:18.941 5:38.469 35.866

10 42  HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic CRX 1:38.140 2.000 1:34.473 1:32.168 1:33.212 2.000 6:17.993 1:15.390

20  PROKŠA Jakub  Suzuki Swift

26  TUTKO Daniel  Citroën C2

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 12  BÉREŠ Róbert  Peugeot 306 Gti 1:12.475 1:14.200 1:15.179 1:11.936 4:53.790

2 10  BRANIŠA Lukáš  Ford Fiesta 1:28.934 4.000 1:10.519 1:13.166 1:10.064 5:02.683 8.893

3 11  BARKÁSZ Gabriel  Renault Clio Williams 1:16.079 1:18.749 1:17.741 1:17.984 5:10.553 16.763

4 14  SEMKA Samuel  Ford Escort RS2000 1:21.575 1:14.496 1:18.563 2.000 1:16.805 5:11.439 17.649

5 13  TEREZČÁK Milan  Fiat Ritmo Abarth 1:27.897 1:23.688 1:21.157 1:21.308 5:34.050 40.260

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 3



6 16  KOVALČIK Dušan  Škoda Octavia RS 1:30.622 1:31.262 1:30.364 1:28.762 6:01.010 1:07.220

9  KECER Patrik  Peugeot 306 Gti

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 4  KLIKA Maroš  Subaru Impreza WRX STI 1:08.446 1:08.485 1:10.166 1:08.093 4:35.190

2 3  KOLEK Jakub  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 1:12.463 1:12.232 1:11.007 1:12.809 4:48.511 13.321

3 5  LUKÁČ Ivan  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:12.691 1:12.613 1:11.939 1:11.289 4:48.532 13.342

4 6  ZUBRICKÝ Daniel  Subaru Impreza WRX 1:24.040 2.000 1:23.456 1:18.218 1:26.732 5:32.446 57.256

5 7  RAŠKY Gabriel  Subaru Impreza WRX 1:31.820 1:27.450 1:28.948 1:25.545 5:53.763 1:18.573

1  PAZDERÁK Marek  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI

8  SZOMJU Martin  Subaru Impreza

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 47  KOVÁČ Branislav  Škoda 100 L 1:15.231 1:13.242 1:13.562 1:12.898 4:54.933

2 50  ŠUP Norbert  Škoda 100 L Rallye 1:13.092 1:28.722 2.000 1:11.465 1:11.183 5:04.462 9.529

3 48  HANESZ Štefan  Škoda 105 1:18.884 1:16.690 1:14.796 1:15.225 5:05.595 10.662

4 45  ŠALATA Oskar  Škoda 105 R 1:19.312 1:16.321 1:18.188 1:15.487 5:09.308 14.375

5 46  ÜVEGEŠ Štefan  Škoda 130 LR 1:22.846 1:16.575 1:17.063 1:16.988 2.000 5:13.472 18.539

6 49  TOTH Mário  Škoda 120 S 1:13.730 1:21.403 1:33.922 2.000 1:12.191 5:21.246 26.313

7 44  BRÖSTL Peter  Škoda 120 1:18.534 1:27.173 1:22.427 1:20.006 5:28.140 33.207

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 55  SOLTISZ Richard  BMW e36 1:19.054 2.000 1:16.942 1:16.314 1:17.354 5:09.664

2 52  DOMBY Rudolf  BMW e36 Compact 1:23.191 1:23.947 1:24.883 1:11.693 5:23.714 14.050

3 54  DZURIŠ Maroš  BMW e30 1:25.621 1:20.789 1:19.388 1:20.002 5:25.800 16.136

4 56  KUZICA Michal  BMW e36 Coupe 1:32.664 1:23.320 1:22.425 1:25.216 5:43.625 33.961

5 40  HORVÁTHOVÁ Miroslava  BMW 318is 1:25.515 1:24.365 1:30.916 1:26.570 5:47.366 37.702

6 59  KISS Peter st.  Lada 2101 1:33.247 1:26.841 2.000 1:24.922 1:24.506 2.000 5:49.516 39.852

7 58  ELIÁŠ Bruno  Lada 2107 1:28.665 1:26.678 1:25.975 1:28.296 5:49.614 39.950

8 51  KISS Peter ml.  Lada 2101 1:28.245 1:29.846 4.000 1:40.768 1:22.579 6:01.438 51.774

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6



9 43  KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora  Lada VFTS 1:18.638 1:18.067 1:16.656 2:16.153 6:09.514 59.850

57  FEHÉR Viktor  Lada 2106

53  CIRBUS Viktor  BMW e36

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 62  REJTA Ladislav  BMW e46 Coupe 1:15.617 1:16.630 2.000 1:15.147 1:14.341 5:01.735

2 63  KOLIBÁR Jaroslav  BMW e36 1:16.712 1:17.455 2.000 1:16.705 2.000 1:16.068 5:06.940 5.205

3 64  IVAN Tomáš  BMW e30 1:15.844 1:14.265 1:25.194 1:13.775 5:09.078 7.343

4 61  MELNIČÁK Patrik  BMW e30 1:27.990 1:20.178 1:23.431 1:20.487 5:32.086 30.351

5 60  ČARNÝ Tomáš  BMW e30 1:26.824 1:28.821 1:29.670 1:27.245 5:52.560 50.825

6 41  ČARNÁ Zuzana   BMW e30 2:05.690 1:46.065 1:46.780 1:49.769 7:28.304 2:26.569

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 37  ŠIMKO Adrián  Peugeot 106 1:32.253 1:18.007 2.000 1:15.125 1:13.017 5:18.402

2 38  KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett  Lada VFTS 1:33.957 1:32.177 1:26.880 1:21.704 5:54.718 36.316

3 39  KOREC Miroslav  Lada 2105 1:31.136 1:29.828 1:26.931 1:27.115 5:55.010 36.608

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 40  HORVÁTHOVÁ Miroslava  BMW 318is 1:25.515 1:24.365 1:30.916 1:26.570 5:47.366

2 43  KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora  Lada VFTS 1:18.638 1:18.067 1:16.656 2:16.153 6:09.514 22.148

3 42  HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic CRX 1:38.140 2.000 1:34.473 1:32.168 1:33.212 2.000 6:17.993 30.627

4 41  ČARNÁ Zuzana   BMW e30 2:05.690 1:46.065 1:46.780 1:49.769 7:28.304 1:40.938

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 22  FLOREK Jozef  Citroën Saxo Vts 1:19.358 1:15.501 1:14.708 1:14.367 5:03.934

2 21  OLEJÁR Peter  Peugeot 106 Gti 1:19.117 1:17.767 1:17.061 1:15.367 5:09.312 5.378

3 19  ŠIMKO Slavomír  Peugeot 106 1:20.565 1:20.219 1:21.340 1:22.135 5:24.259 20.325

4 44  BRÖSTL Peter  Škoda 120 1:18.534 1:27.173 1:22.427 1:20.006 5:28.140 24.206

5 58  ELIÁŠ Bruno  Lada 2107 1:28.665 1:26.678 1:25.975 1:28.296 5:49.614 45.680

TRIEDA 7

JUNIOR

ŽENY

TRIEDA N1



20  PROKŠA Jakub  Suzuki Swift

57  FEHÉR Viktor  Lada 2106

RK st. č.  Jazdec  Vozidlo 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty 4.Run Penalty Time Gap

1 55  SOLTISZ Richard  BMW e36 1:19.054 2.000 1:16.942 1:16.314 1:17.354 5:09.664

2 6  ZUBRICKÝ Daniel  Subaru Impreza WRX 1:24.040 2.000 1:23.456 1:18.218 1:26.732 5:32.446 22.782

3 56  KUZICA Michal  BMW e36 Coupe 1:32.664 1:23.320 1:22.425 1:25.216 5:43.625 33.961

4 40  HORVÁTHOVÁ Miroslava  BMW 318is 1:25.515 1:24.365 1:30.916 1:26.570 5:47.366 37.702

5 60  ČARNÝ Tomáš  BMW e30 1:26.824 1:28.821 1:29.670 1:27.245 5:52.560 42.896

6 7  RAŠKY Gabriel  Subaru Impreza WRX 1:31.820 1:27.450 1:28.948 1:25.545 5:53.763 44.099

7 16  KOVALČIK Dušan  Škoda Octavia RS 1:30.622 1:31.262 1:30.364 1:28.762 6:01.010 51.346

8 41  ČARNÁ Zuzana   BMW e30 2:05.690 1:46.065 1:46.780 1:49.769 7:28.304 2:18.640

8  SZOMJU Martin  Subaru Impreza

TRIEDA N2


